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NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200595877
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®C: 161
OKIMO: 153258
OKOHX: 35210
COATO: 1727407

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 5,2

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 5,4
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,16
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,11

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (0OHA0B 0

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 9,0
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN

UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0.

NpUHATUSA BCTYMNNEHNS

pelweHuns K

0653aHHOCTAM

24.06.2019 24.06.2019 CybxaHos Pawung
PaBwaHoBuny

24.06.2019 24.06.2019  YepHbiwos
AHppeii
Apkagbesuny

24.06.2019 24.06.2019 bBypunes Akman
N6parumosuny

24.06.2019 24.06.2019 Kapwumos Ogun
Ab6nynnaesny

24.06.2019 24.06.2019 UWanynuHa
Nio6oBb

EBreHbeBHa

JonxHocTtb

Ynen HC

YneH HC

Unen HC

YneHn HC

YneH HC

OpraH
3MUTEHTA,
NPUHABLLWNIA
peleHune

NPOTOKON
FOCA

NPOTOKON
TOCA

MpoTOKON
FOCA

npoTOKON
TOCA

npPoTOKON
TOCA

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBEOEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH,
nctevyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

BbiBEOEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH N3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)



24.06.2019 24.06.2019 T[lognunanuH Ynen HC npoTtokon  W3bpaH
tOpwii FOCA (HazHayeH)
BukToposuy
24.06.2019 24.06.2019 Tapxwu-Arnaes Unen HC npoTtokon  WN3bpaH
Xotam TOCA (HasHaueH)
"ynsimosuy
24.06.2019 24.06.2019 HypTtaes Acpop Pesun3zop npotokon  WMa3bpaH
MaxkamoBuy TOCA (HasHaueH)
24.06.2019 24.06.2019 [asnaTos Mpencenatenb npotokon  WM3bpaH
Myaadodpap npasneHns TOCA (HasHaueH)
CangmyponoBmMy  MCMNONHUTENBHOIO
opraHa
24.06.2019 24.06.2019 [aHmes PaBwaH YneH npotokon  WM3bpaH
AbaypaxmMaHoBMY  MpaBneHust TOCA (HasHaueH)
UCMNOTHATENBHOr O
opraHa
24.06.2019 24.06.2019 Yanpaesa Jlona UneH npoTtokon  WN3bpaH
PaBunbesHa npasneHns FOCA (HasHaueH)
WCMNONTHATENBHOI O
opraHa
24.06.2019 24.06.2019 Lown AnekcaHgp UneH npoTtokon  W3bpaH
JleoHnposmy npasneHns FOCA (HasHaueH)
WCMNONTHUTENBHOI O
opraHa
24.06.2019 24.06.2019 Waatynnaes UneH npoTtokon  W3bpaH
Xabubynna npaeneHns FOCA (Ha3HayeH)
WN3aTtynnaesny NCMNONTHUTENBbHOI O
opraHa
9 OCHOBHbIE CBeAEHUS O [0MNOJNIHUTENBbHO BbINYLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,

€Cnu1 B OTYETHOM nepuoe OCyLLEeCTBASANCS BbIMYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)
OpraH, Np1HSBWWIA peleHne O BbiNycke 0
Jarta n Homep rocynapcTeeHHon pernctpaumm 0

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx ymar (wT.) n 06bem 0
Bbirycka (cym)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar 0



Cpoku pasmelleHns 0
JHara Havyana 0

JlaTta okoH4YaHus 0

Information on the important facts for the year

HaunmeHoBaHve Ne Data HacTynnenms  arta nybnnkauum
CYLLEeCTBEHHOro ghakTa CYWEeCTBEHHOr0  CyLECTBEHHOr0 CYLWECTBEHHOro
hakTta hakTta hakTta
PeweHwne, npuHATbHIE BbICWKAM 6 24.06.2019 26.06.2019
OopraHoMm ynpasneHus
SMUTEHTa
i3mMeHeHVe B cocTase 8 24.06.2019 26.06.2019
HabnogaTenbHOro coseta
i3mMeHeHVe B cocTase 8 24.06.2019 26.06.2019
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN
3mMeHeHne B cocTase 8 24.06.2019 26.06.2019
WCNONHUTENBHOMO OpraHa
M3meHeHne B cnincke 36 24.06.2019 26.06.2019
apPnnpoBaHHbIX L
Balance sheet
HanmMeHoBaHve nokasatens Koa cTp. Ha Havano Ha koHeu,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvoma nepvoma
ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 6566118.96 6565983.80
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 3117837.55 3368444.22
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 3448281.41 3197539.58
Intangible assets: 000



Initial value (0400) 020 1948.56

Depreciation amount (0500) 021 273.16
Residual value (carrying amount) 022 1675.40
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 205.33

040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 205.33
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 3450162.14
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 2042345.25
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 2042345.25

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160
2700)

Finished products (2800) 170

1948.56

581.85

1366.71

205.33

205.33

3199111.62

1862462.72

1862462.72



Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

118759.50 5002.61
608726.32 1793026.85
54164.39 689173.49
499684.08 997079.53
6000.23
0.47 1933.90
54877.38 98839.70
1.32 108439.44
107106.14
1.32 1333.30



Short-term investments (5800) 370

Other current assets (5900) 380 12330.13
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 2782162.52
+190+200+210+320+370+380)
Total on assets of balance (130 400 6232324.66
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 677310.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 601753.05
Reserve capital (8500) 430 4574681.81
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 -3155119.31
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 2698625.55

+420+430+440+450+460+470)
Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

12330.13

3781261.75

6980373.37

677310.00

601753.05

4605953.62

398402.65

6283419.32



Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)

Advances received (6300)

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

3533699.11

3531971.11

908460.40

1717.07

696954.05

696954.05

8673.84
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Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

1056823.28

595957.14

913961.13

1728.00

55052.09

3533699.11

6232324.66

Report on financial results

383718.41

34198.19

244663.57

25700.04

696954.05

6980373.37

HaunmeHoBaHve Kog 3a cooTBETCTBYHOWMI

nokasarens cTp. neproa NpoLwnoro roga
[OX0bl pacxonpl
(npwbbinb) (ybbITKI)

Net revenue from sales 010 10951388.00

of products (goods,

works and services)

Cost of goods sold 020 8209637.00

(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 2741751.00

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

3a OTYeTHbIV Neprnos

LoX04bl
(Npubbinb)

pacxonbl
(ybbITKN)

18343213.23

11314444.21

7028769.02



Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180
+190+200+210),
including:

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

36588.00

274970.00

13.00

11.00

2.00

2503369.00 2982945.18
915543.00 1230976.35
1587826.00 1751968.83

50667.19

4096491.03

17.86

15.60

2.26

0.01
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Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HaunmeHoBaHne [Harta

ayanTopCKOom Bbloayu

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

opraHunsauunmn NnMueH3nn

0.01
274983.00 4096508.88
274983.00 4096508.88
73433.00 542986.91
201550.00 3553521.97
Information on audit report

Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
NMLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayaomTopckaymmTopa ayamtopc

ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKMoYeH Y AMTOPOB3AKoYEt
3aKJ/II0YEHMS NPOBOAVBLIETO
npoBepKy



AO "AUDIT- 2011-03-05 1,015 MonoxwutenbHoe 2020-04-20 30 MycuHa
VARN" H.H.

16 Cnucok acdhdounmnpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYETHOro roaa)
®.N.0. nnn nonHoe MecToHaxoxoeHune OcHoBaHue, no HaTta
HaumMeHoBaHve (MECTOXNTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHWU (HacTynneHus

Bypves Akman
Nbparvmosuy

Kapumos Oaunn
Abaynnaesny

WanynuHa JTto6oBb
EBreHbesHa

NoanunanuH KOpuii
BukToposuny

Tanxun-Arnaes Xotam
M'ynamoBny

(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropon, pamnoH)

Y3bekuctaH, r.TawkeHT,
AwHabanckuii paoH

Y3bekucrtaH, Hasouiickag
0bn. r.Hasou

Y3bekucTaH, r.TawkeHT,
Skkacapanckuii panoH

Y3bekucTaH, r.TawkeHT,
YnnaHsapckuin panoH

Y3bekucrtaH, r.TawkeHT,

LlarxaHTaxypcKuin panoH.

Nnpn3HaKTCA

adhPoUnMpoBaHHbLIMU

nmuammn

Unen HC

Unen HC

Unen HC

Unen HC

YneHn HC

OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2018-06-08

2018-06-08

2019-06-24

2019-06-24

2018-06-08

3arpyauT
(https://
openinfo.|
media/
audit_cor
%D0%97
B0%D0%
D0%BB%
8E%D1%
D0%B5%
BD%D0%
D0%B5_*¢
B0%D1%
D0%B4%
B8%D1%
D0%BE%
80%D0%
D0%9D%
A1%D0%
D0%A3_¢
B7%D0%
BO_2019
B3..pdf)



HaenaTtos Mysaddap
Canamyponosuy

Llon AnekcaHap
NleoHnpoBuny

Yanpaesa Jlona
PaBunbeBHa

"aHueB PaslwaH
AbaypaxmaHoBmY

N3atynnaes
Xabubynna
N3atynnaesuny

«NAVOIY GRAND
BITUM» Mas'uliyati
cheklangan jamiyati

MowuceeBa CBeTnaHa

Y3bekucTaH, r.TawkeHT,
Skkacapainckuii panoH

Y3bekucTtaH, TallkeHTcKas
0061., r.AHrpeH.

Y3bekucTtaH, TallkeHTckas
06n., r.AHrpeH.

Y3bekucTtaH, TallkeHTckas
06n., r.AHrpeH.

Y3bekuctaH, TallkeHTckas
06n., r.AHrpeH.

Y3bekucrtaH, Hasowuiickag
obnactb, r.Haesou

KaszaxcTtaH, KOXxHo-

KasaxcTtaHckas obnacTtb, T.

LbIMKEHT

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3080
Harta: 03.05.2024

Nnuo
ocylwecTBasiowee
NONHOMOYUNS
avpekTopa
(npencepatens
npasneHns)

Nuuo,
ocyliecTBasoLEee
NMOMHOMO4YNSA YneHa
npasneHns

Nuuo,
ocyliecTBAasoLEee
NMOMHOMO4YNSA YneHa
npasneHnsa

Nuuo,
ocyllecTBAstOLEE
NMONMHOMO4YNSA 4neHa
npasneHuns

Nuuo,
ocyllecTBAsilOLEe
NMOMHOMO4YNSA YneHa
npasneHuns

top.NIMLO, KOTOpoe
Bnaneet 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTammn akumnin

down3.nnuo, KotTopoe
Bnaneet 20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamm akuni

2018-06-08

2008-12-22

2012-05-15

2015-06-16

2018-06-08

2018-06-08

2018-06-08



